

3rd and final bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work! - Keng more					
to Keng Gnam					
Agency name! - M/S Keng Cont					
Package no! - M/R-N/19-20/NWD/04					
Apr. no! - R N/19/NWD/04/3054					
/M80/2019-20-					
Date of Commencement - 16/11/2019					
Date of Completion - 15/08/2020					
Measurement					
NIL					
12/10/20					
19/10/20					

ABSTRACT OF COST

③ Clearing & grubbing Road
land as per tech - do -
Qty Vide TMB P = 26
0.74 Hect @ Rs = 47485.85/Hect - Rs = 35142.00

③/37 Screeding existing bituminous
surface as per - do -
Qty Vide TMB P = 26
1081.28 m² @ Rs = 15.37/m² - Rs = 16619.00

③/38 Const of sub grade & earthen
shoulder as per - do -
Qty Vide TMB P = 26

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=30		
6.00 Nos @ Rs=4643.72/each					Rs=27862.00
(19) P/F Direction & placing					
identification sign Board					
(0.9m size) - do -					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=30		
16.00 Nos @ Rs=10285.27/each					Rs=164564.00
(20) Providing & laying HATC Road					
marking with glass beads - do -					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=30		
615.00 Nos @ Rs=725.24/each					Rs=446022.00
(21) P/F Logo of project citizen					
information & maintenance Board					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=30		
2.00 Nos @ Rs=8922.10/each					Rs=17844.00
(22) Planting of trees by road					
land side Avenue trees - do -					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=30		
208.00 Nos @ Rs=778.43/each					Rs=161918.00
with held Amount (for one year					
maintenance of plant)					
208 Nos @ Rs=468.66/each = 97481.00					

Continuation

Total Amount Rs= 6599286.00

C/o

